
Date Team Opponent Where Time (pm) Home/Away

Sun  28 Sep 3D Blackbird Leys A Blackbird Leys Leisure Centre 6.00 A

Thu  09 Oct 3D Wallingford B Wallingford School 7.30 A

Mon  13 Oct 3D Harwell A Larkmead School 7.00 A

Fri  24 Oct 3D Evenlode C St Helens Sch, Abingdon 8.00 A

Tue  16 Dec 3D Blackbird Leys A Faringdon Leisure Centre 8.00 H

Tue  13 Jan 3D Wallingford B Faringdon Leisure Centre 8.00 H

Tue  27 Jan 3D Park A Faringdon Leisure Centre 8.00 H

Thu  05 Feb 3D Evenlode C Faringdon Leisure Centre 8.00 H

Tue  10 Mar 3D Harwell A Faringdon Leisure Centre 8.00 H

Mon  23 Mar 3D Park A Park Sports Centre 8.00 A

League tables, scores, club venues and the official fixtures list can be found at 

http://www.oxfordshirebadmintonleague.co.uk
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